Last Revised: October 2024
Contact Information for Commercial Network Providers
Network Provider Contact Info
Autel Lindsay McKinnon – lmckinnon@autel.com
Blink Maddy Wise – mwise@blinkcharging.com
ChargePoint Jimmy Smith – jimmy.smith@chargepoint.com
EV Connect Sherly Rosenbaum – programs@evconnect.com
EvGateway Laura Pichardo – laura@evgateway.com

Blink/Lite- On
MQ 200 12 50 $2k
IQ 200 Advanced 19.2 80 $2k
IQ 200 Dual  19.2 80 $2k
ChargePoint ChargePoint
CT4000 Series 7.7 32 $2k
EVR-4000 7.7 32 $2k
CPF50 12 50 $2k
CP6000 Series 19.2 80 $2k
EV Connect
Autel
MaxiCharger AC 12 50 $2k
AC 80A Ultra Dual 19.2 80 $2k
BTC Power
L2W-30,40 & 70 7.2 - 19.8 30+ $2k
L2P-30,40 & 70 7.2 - 19.8 30+ $2k
CMI
3703/ 3704 7.2 30 $2k
3704 Pole Mount 7.2 30 $2k
EvoCharge

Last Revised: October 2024
Business EV Charger Rebate
Qualified Level 2 Commercial Chargers
(All rebates are $2,000 per port)
Network
Provider
Manufacturer Model
Max kW
Output
Amp Rebate
EvGateway
AUTEL
Maxi Charger - Elite Business 12 50 $2k
Maxi Charger - Ultra 19.2  80 $2k
BTC POWER
L2P-30-240-16-001 7.2  30 $2k
L2P-40-240-16-001  9.6  40 $2k
L2P-70-240-16-001 16.8 70 $2k
EVBox EVBox IQON  7.2  30 $2k
EvGateway
EVG-SC3Plus 7.2 32 $2k
EVG-IC3 7.2 32 $2k
EVG-SC40Plus 9.5 40 $2k
EVG-IC40A 9.5 40 $2k
EVG-SC48A 11.6 48 $2k
EVG-IC48A 11.6 48 $2k
EVG-SC80A 19.2 80 $2k
EVG-IC80A 19.2 80 $2k
Power Electronics NB WALL 7.2 30 $2k
SIEMENS
 8EM13104CF140GA0  9.6 40 $2k
8EM13105CF140GA0 11.5 48 $2k

Last Revised: October 2024
Business EV Charger Rebate
Qualified DCFC Commercial Chargers
(Rebate up to $55,000 per charger)
Network
Provider
Manufacturer Model
Max kW
Output
Amp Rebate
Autel Autel MaxiCharger DC Fast 240 310 $55k
Blink  Tellus
TP3-60-480 60 140 $18k
TP3-120-480 120 200 $30k
HPC-160-480 160 200 $55k
HPC-180-480 180 200 $55k
HPC-300-480 300 500 $55k
HPC-360-480 360 500 $55k
ChargePoint ChargePoint
CPE250 62.5 100+ $25k
CPE280 80 100+ $25k
Express Plus Power  500 100+ $55k

Terra HP 175 175 729.167 $55k
Terra 184 180 200 $55k
Terra HP 350 1458.33 $55k
Alpitronic HYC400 400 600 $55k
Autel
MaxiCharger DCFC 120 200 $30k
MaxiCharger DCFC 180 200 $55k
MaxiCharger DCFC 240 200 $55k
BTC Power
L4T-100-480  100 125 $30k
120kW Charger 120 200 $30k
L4T-150-480 150 188 $55k
180kW Charger 180 200 $55k
L4T-200-480  200 250 $55k
L4D-350  350 350 $55k
HPCT2-360-480-2 360 500 $55k
EVBox Troniq 240 350 $55k
Freewire
Boost 160 300 $55k
Boost 200 210 $55k

Output
Amp Rebate
Red E
ABB
T54 50 125A $18k
T124 120 400A Peak $30k
T184 180 400A Peak $55k
THP 350 350 500A $55k
ADS Tec CHARGE BOX 320
120 or
200
$55k
Autel  MaxiCharger DC Fast 240 310 $55k
BTC
EVPC-150-2-480-3-65 150 198a $55k
HPCT2-180-480-2 180 238a $55k
HPCT2-360-480-2 360 466a $55k
EVSIS
JC-9932-100-CT 100 200A $30k
JC-9952-180-CT 180 350A $55k
JC-9HT2-350-CT5 350 500A $55k
JC-9502-350-CT5 350 500A $55k
Tellus
TP - 160kW 160 400a $55k
TP - 300kW 300 500a $55k
Tritium

RTM50 50 125 $18k
RTM75 75 125 $25k
PKM150 150 350 $55k
RT175 175 350 $55k
Evgo Delta
City 100 kW 100 200 $30k
City 200 kW 200 400 $70k
HP 350 kW 350 540 $70k
FLO FLO
SmartDC
50 125 $18k
100 200 $30k
Ultra 160 500+ $55k
Ultra 320 500+ $70k
Ford Pro  Ford Pro Charging
DC0060*A-U** 60 300 $18k
DC0120*A-U** 120 300 $30k
DC0180BA-U** 180 300 $55k
DC0240BA-U** 240 300 $70k
Last Revised: October 2024
Charging Forward eFleets
Qualified DCFC eFleets Chargers
 (Rebate up to $70,000 per charger)
Network
Provider
Manufacturer Model
Max kW
Output
Amp Rebate
InCharge
ABB
Terra 54 50 125A $18k
Terra 124 120 400A Peak  $30k
Terra 184 180 400A Peak  $55k
Terra HP 350 350 500A $70k
InCharge
ICE-30 30 39A $12k
ICE-44 V2X 44 62A $12k
ICE-60 60 77A $18k
ICE-66 V2X 66 92A $25k
ICE-120 120 154A $30k
ICE-180 180 231A $55k
ICE-CUBE 240 216A  $70k
ICE-480 480 312A $70k
Red E
ABB
T54 50 125A $18k
T124 120 400A Peak $30k
T184 180 400A Peak $55k
THP 350 350 500A $70k
ADS Tec DVK-HPX1122 011-ma 320 120 or 200 $70k
Autel  MaxiCharger  240 310 $70k
BTC
EVPC-150-2-480-3-65 150 198a $55k
HPCT2-180-480-2 180 238a $55k
HPCT2-360-480-2 360 466a $70k
EVSIS
JC-9A31-30-CT 30 80A $12k
JC-9932-100-CT 100 200A $30k
JC-9952-180-CT 180 350A $55k
JC-9HT2-350-CT5 350 500A $70k
JC-9502-350-CT5 350 500A $70k